PHA HRF

SCHEME AT
WARSAK-I
PESHAWAR
Ballot Result
Date & 24/11/2022,
Time 12:00 Pm
Ballot Category B
Category (General
Public)
Total v3
Applicants
Successful 13
Candidates

S.No  Applicant Name

1 JAHANGIR KHAN

2 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
3 MUHAMMAD MUKHTIAR
4 ASAD MEHMOOD

5 NAZIR KHAN

6 IMRAN KHAN

7 SHAKEEL AHMAD

8 WAGMA ALI

9 MANSOOR AHMAD

10 SARA KHALID

11 SAJJAD ALI

12 SHAHID HUSSAIN AWAN

General Public (Category B)

CNIC

17301-1585249-7

17301-7319144-5

17301-4219786-5

14201-0618016-9

17301-2040291-3

17301-6824218-9

17301-1604832-7

17301-5532849-6

17301-0349828-5

17301-1201397-8

21104-2476873-9

17301-1318945-7

Reg No
111145
111143
111151
111150
111154
111148
111155
111146
111152
111147
111144

111153

PROVINCIAL HOUSING AUTHORITY, KHYBERPAKHTUNKHWA
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Flat No

B10

B16

B3

B35

B24

B21

B12

B29

B15

B6

B8

B17




13 ABBAS ALl SHAH 16101-2900606-5 111149 B26

PROVINCIAL HOUSING AUTHORITY, KHYBERPAKHTUNKHWA



